2018-01-06

Pl Klass Namn

1 D75
2D75
3 D75
12 D75
6 D75
7 D75
14 D75
8 D75
4 D75
5D75
18 D75
11 D75
9 D75
16 D75
10 D75
20 D75
25 D75
17 D75
23 D75
19 D75

15 D75

22 D75
21 D75
29 D75
33 D75
26 D75
27 D75
31 D75
30 D75
35 D75

34 D75
--- D75

36 D75
32 D75
28 D75

24 D75
—- D75
- D75
- D75
—- D75
—- D75
13 D75

--- D75

Torid Kvaal

Lena Leandersson
Dagny Gustavsson
Asta Sjoberg
Helen Andertoft
Ulla Lindhe
Margareta Skoog
Ann Persson

Ann Sjdberg
Elisabeth Kimell
Ann-Britt Bjornlinger
Siv Hasselgrund
Gerda Woxén
Lillemor Forsberg
Helene Cardell
Inger Gustafsson
Gunborg Westin
Ann-Britt Bjorkman

Margaretha Nystrom

Britt Pettersson
Inga-Lill Wikingsson

Lotta Granholm
Gertrud Asplund
Elvy Borjesson
Gull-Britt Gronberg
Kerstin EIf

Margit Ryberg
Gerd Berglund
Lillemor Hallin

Anna-Britt Johansson
Anna-Stina Dahlstedt-

Kamlan
Birgitta Thunell

Inga Persson
Barbro Blom
Ulla Nilsson

Barbro Johansson
Birgitta Eriksson
Vivi-Anne Bylund
Aina R. Mauritzsen
Margareta Wallén
Doris Wiberg

Eva Von Heijne

Monica Theuser Wengrud

Klubb

Freidig
Alvdalens IF OK
Sigtuna OK
Lindebygdens OK
Markaryds FK

IK Stern

Valbo AIF

Pitea IF Orientering
Enebybergs IF
Gotlands Bro OK
IK Vista

Bjursas OK
IBM-Klubben
Gavle OK

Timra SOK

OK Roxen
Leksands OK
Kungélvs OK
Lanna IF

OK Roxen

Stigmannen Karlshamns

OK

Linkdpings OK
Vasteras SOK
OK Alehof
Kungalvs OK
Olmstads IS
OK Klyftamo
Hogakers OK
OK Landehof
Sundsvalls OK

BAOC
IFK Lidingd SOK

OK Skogshjortarna
Frélunda OL
SOK Viljan

Sjovalla FK
Lanna IF
Rydboholms SK
Varanger Ol
Taby OK

Gavle OK
Sigtuna OK

Norbergs OK

OringenOnline 2017

Bricknummer

1207379
714542
342383

2065338
521030

7201252

25009

9401223

246000
18041
205289

1411859

209050
28409
306090
41404
351880
214392
36280
302626

344432

861861
9400813
11510
14439
28384
19290
403480
14614
15424

432085
15121

14612
11578
9102779

11390
36013
18844
894596
2115480
1998851
12315

37646

Tid Total Taggning

32331 (1) 186:46
36:36  (2) 194:28
37:12 (3)195:00
4212 (4)211:46
38:31 (5)221:14
38:37 (6)221:42
46:21 (7)222:38
40:25 (8)223:27
37:40 (9)240:53
37:46 (10) 241:54
47:02 (11) 243:20
42:01 (12) 249:50
40:27 (13) 250:19
46:53 (14) 250:51
41:11 (15) 253:32
48:14 (16) 272:22
56:36 (17) 275:15
46:57 (18) 280:19
52:17 (19) 282:02
47:22 (20) 293:01
46:30 (21) 294:05
51:52 (22) 302:31
51:46 (23) 335:08
65:43 (24) 348:57
76:48 (25) 354:01
57:50 (26) 372:21
64:50 (27) 395:01
74:54 (28) 407:35
74:29 (29) 431:21
82:34 (30) 445:48
82:28 (31) 530:39
staEr{ () Ej start
) (--) Ej
85:06 .
75:43 (---) Ej start

godk.
52:23 (;))dﬁj
Ei _\r
start (---) Ej start
Ej () Ej
start godk
Ej () Ej
start godk
Ej () Ej
start godk
Ej .
start (---) Ej start
44:40 (;))d'lfl
Ei e
start (---) Ej start

http://live.oringenonline.se/OLA2017/Result.aspx?Mobile=False&Day=5&SortColumn=5

7



